
 2017-18 District Vocational Training Team Subcommittee Chairs

District First Name Last Name Country E-Mail Address

1150 Andrew Lane Wales andrewjlane@talktalk.net

1520 Jean-Marie Pitrou France jean-mariepitrou@club-internet.fr

1610 Corine Baars den - Alberts Netherlands corine@debadmeesters.com

1650 Patrick BIHAN France bihanpatrick@gmail.com

1680 Ivane Squelbut France ivane.squelbut@gmail.com

1690 Gérald Jezequel France gerald.jezequel@orange.fr

1700 Gérard Charpentier France jerrysoule@gmail.com

1740 Michel BRUN France brun-michel@wanadoo.fr

1790 Rodolphe VILAIR France rodolphe-vilair@vilair.com

1800 Gisbert Kuhtz Germany kontakt@gkuhtz.de

1820 Florian Sauter-Servaes Germany f.sauter@mvv-decon.com

1870 Gregor Bothe Germany gregor.bothe@mpww.de

1900 Uwe Schmidt Germany uwe-r.schmidt@web.de

1911 Jenö Lakatos Hungary lakatos@foszer.hu

1980 Rudolf Siegrist Switzerland rudolf.siegrist@bbbaden.ch

1990 Marianne Heimoz Switzerland m.heimoz@sunrise.ch

2000 Nicole Graf Strübi Switzerland nicole.graf@hispeed.ch

2041 Marco Milanesi Italy marco.milanesi49@gmail.com

2042 Cesare Cardani Italy cesare.cardani@polimi.it

2050 Stefano Locatelli Italy consulenza@locatellistefano.com

2060 Evelino Pozzobon Italy pozzobon@softec.it

2071 Paolo Michele Beltrami Italy paolomichele.beltrami@rcvv.it

2080 Viviana Paliotta Italy viviana.paliotta@tiscali.it

2100 Alfonso Chiacchio Italy alfchiacchio@tiscali.it

2110 Giuseppe PANTALEO Italy nisagi@tiscali.it

2120 Giovanni Tiravanti Italy gtiras@hotmail.com

2203 Ines Roig Sanchez Spain inesroig@gmail.com

2231 Jacek Telenga Poland jate@op.pl

2232 Viktor Vynnyk Ukraine viktor.vynnyk@gmail.com

2240 Daniela Vondrová Czech Republic daniela.vondrova@rotary2240.org

2241 Gabriela PUȘKAȘ Romania gabriela@bva-tm.ro

2310 Lars Kleivan Norway kleivanl@online.no
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2330 Karin Ingare Dahlstrand Sweden karin.ingare@helsingenet.com

2400 Ann-Christine Johansson Sweden ann-christine@johansson4.lby.se

2430 Cenk Ugurses Turkey cenk.ugurses@lmcgida.com.tr

2452 Dervish BAHA Cyprus dybaha@yahoo.co.uk

2482 Margarita Bogdanova Bulgaria mbogdanova@uni-svishtov.bg

2510 Masaki Taniguchi Japan buriki@mx6.et.tiki.ne.jp

2550 Tomoya Sayama Japan sayama@cc9.ne.jp

2560 Hideaki Saito Japan he-saito@saitame.com

2590 Toshiaki Kawahara Japan toshiaki_kawahara@sonylife.co.jp

2680 Hirotada Yoshioka Japan ytkrs0110_1108@yahoo.co.jp

2690 Kazuma Inoue Japan

2710 Takaharu Miyoshi Japan well@fine.ocn.ne.jp

2720 Akira Hayashi Japan meihayashi1123@gmail.com

2730 Nobuhiro Sato Japan sato@atago-seikei.com

2750 Hideki Tamamura Japan soken_tamamura@yahoo.co.jp

2760 Koichi Kato Japan kato@katoji.com

2770 Nobuo Ito Japan

2780 Tomohiko Koshiba Japan t.koshiba@hpsanyo.co.jp

2800 Kazuo Fujino Japan archi.2588@brown.plala.or.jp

2840 Isao Tsukui Japan tsukui@griff.co.jp

2981 L. James India stella.studiovideo@gmail.com

3000 M. Kanakasabai India

3011 Umang Das India umangdas@gmail.com

3020 Ramjee Maddula India mramjee@gmail.com

3030 Rajesh Vyawahare India rajesh.vyawahare@yahoo.com

3040 Ritu Grover India rtn.ritugrover@gmail.com

3053 Prabhat Bhargava India prabhatbhargava46@yahoo.com

3054 Upendra Vasavada India drucv1@gmail.com

3060 Dineshsinh Thakor India rtn.dineshsinh@gmail.com

3080 Ramesh Bajaj India sevensea@palcom.net

3120 Ashok Bhargava India arkpharmalko@yahoo.co.in

3132 Girish Kumthekar India girishkumthekar@gmail.com

List as of 3 August 2017 Page 2 of 7



 2017-18 District Vocational Training Team Subcommittee Chairs

District First Name Last Name Country E-Mail Address

3141 Vijay Sathaye India vms86@hotmail.com

3160 Tarimela Obi Reddy India

3181 Kalbavi Rao India kalbavicashews@gmail.com

3182 Swamy Sringeshwara India kpsswamy@yahoo.com

3202 S. Maria Viennie India divinevms@eth.net

3211 Susann Koshy India

3212 K.C Gurusamy India kcgrotary@gmail.com

3232 B Dakshayani India daaksha123@gmail.com

3240 Prasanta Ghosh India prasanta1958@gmail.com

3250 Surinder Sahni India ssss3250@gmail.com

3261 Shashi Varvandkar India shashi3260@gmail.com

3262 Mrunal Nayak India mrunal3262@gmail.com

3271 Shaukat Khokhar Pakistan shaukat.khokhar@hotmail.com

3272 Muhammad Qureshi Pakistan sohailjqureshi@gmail.com

3281 Ahmed Farooque Bangladesh ahmed.farooq7@yahoo.com

3282 Mohammed Rezwan Shahidi Bangladesh rezwanshahidi@yahoo.com

3291 Sudip Sen India sensudip@hotmail.com

3292 Rupak Tamrakar Nepal rupakdas@hotmail.com

3300 Ananda Pillai Malaysia asp1513@yahoo.com

3310 Ade Adenan Ramdan Malaysia adewhite@gmail.com

3330 Sitthanon Wangsai Thailand sitthanon_w@yahoo.com

3340 Nantana Panitpacha Thailand n_ntnp@hotmail.com

3360 Thongkam Rukkrai Thailand rukkrai_thongkam@hotmail.com

3410 Endang Paminto Indonesia eristiarti@gmail.com

3450 Aliena Yang Hong Kong yalan220@hotmail.com

3461 Shu-Min Tsai Taiwan tsaimeme@gmail.com

3462 Anna Lee Taiwan godot5305@gmail.com

3470 Chen Hugh Hsieh Taiwan sanvox.v888@msa.hinet.net

3481 Ru-Yun Lue Taiwan dartex@hotmail.com

3482 Yih-Yau Sun Taiwan a5071231@ms5.hinet.net

3501 Shih-Tien Hsu Taiwan hsust@landseed.com.tw

3502 Yi-Shan Chen Taiwan yishan5195@gmail.com

List as of 3 August 2017 Page 3 of 7



 2017-18 District Vocational Training Team Subcommittee Chairs

District First Name Last Name Country E-Mail Address

3510 Kuo-Chen Wang Taiwan gmico.waterchem@gmail.com

3521 Endy Sun Taiwan endy@escotech.com.tw

3522 Yung Shou Yiu Taiwan ktpaulyiu@outlook.com

3620 Jong-Hwan Yoon Korea, Republic of 555-2000@hanmail.net

3640 Linda Yang Korea, Republic of lindayangkr@gmail.com

3661 Ju-Sig Bae Korea, Republic of bjs5364@naver.com

3690 Byung Soo Pyo Korea, Republic of

3722 Heung Sik Lee Korea, Republic of masanlhs@korea.com

3740 Jae-Soon Han Korea, Republic of hjs5409@hanmail.net

3750 Won Pyo Lee Korea, Republic of ktwood1@naver.com

3790 Maricel Galura Philippines maricelsgalura@yahoo.com.ph

3830 Marietta Ramos Philippines mcramos@aim.edu

3850 Roseo Depra Philippines roseojd@yahoo.com

3860 Reynaldo Reyes Philippines rireyes3860@yahoo.com

3870 Francisco Manga Philippines frank_manga@yahoo.com

4060 Hernán González-Ganoza T. Dominican Republic info@pobidom.com

4130 Leopoldo Rodríguez Sarmiento Mexico lrdz1318@gmail.com

4185 Horacio Solorio Alcántar Mexico hosoal_26@hotmail.com

4250 Beatriz Aguilar Arroyave Guatemala baguilara@gmail.com

4271 José Bustamante Colombia reframetal@une.net.co

4370 Rafael Brazón Venezuela corpomil@gmail.com

4380 Jennis Fernandez Guerrero Venezuela jennisfernandez17@gmail.com

4390 Edivaldo Cunha Brazil edivaldo@itnet.com.br

4420 Samir Khoury Brazil samir.psicologia@uol.com.br

4430 Ricardo Yoshikawa Brazil rycorp@gmail.com

4440 Antônio Zago Brazil antoniojzago@gmail.com

4500 Paulo Rabelo Brazil pauloandrerabelo@gmail.com

4510 Flávia Marson Cação de Paula Brazil

4520 Itamar Ferreira Brazil itamar.2010@yahoo.com.br

4530 Ruy Montenegro Brazil ruymontenegro@yahoo.com.br

4540 José Carvalho Brazil mkgcarvalho@uol.com.br

4560 Saulo Borges Brazil saubor@yahoo.com
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4570 Leila Silva Brazil leilaseixas.adv@gmail.com

4580 Fábio Costa Brazil fabio.ordones@yahoo.com.br

4590 Paulo Couto Brazil prmcouto@gmail.com

4610 Guido Casanova Brazil guido.casanova@tradeal.com.br

4620 José Lázaro Ferraz Brazil jlferraz.sor@gmail.com

4630 Aparecido Machado Brazil asmachado-advocacia@uol.com.br

4640 Mirian Zanoni Brazil mmilhoreto@hotmail.com

4650 Ursula Kohls Brazil uschisouza@gmail.com

4651 Karla Tratsk-Nitz Brazil dra.karla@tratsk-nitz.com

4670 Alda Maria Portugal Petersen Brazil aldapetersen@hotmail.com

4680 Fabiano Carvalho Brazil fabiano.vdecarvalho@terra.com.br

4700 Jaime Camassola Brazil despjac@nsol.com.br

4710 Irma Sueli Oricolli Brazil irmasueli@gmail.com

4720 Manoel Paysano Brazil miguel_paysano@hotmail.com

4730 Marcos Alaor Pereira Toledo Brazil advocacia@marcostoledo.adv.br

4740 Omar Samir Mohamed Brazil samir@siemens.com

4750 Lucio Avila Brazil eduplan_consult@yahoo.com.br

4760 Fábio Caporali Brazil fcaporali@uol.com.br

4770 Marcelo Guimaraes Brazil marcelo@dicebel.com.br

4780 Luis Goncalves Brazil luisgon@v-expressa.com.br

4845 Judith Pérez Argentina judithperez1@hotmail.com

4905 Armando Lorente Argentina gobarmando@yahoo.com.ar

4970 Ruben Castiglioni Uruguay rucas@sardaycia.com.uy

4980 Sandra Pacheco Uruguay sapacheco@adinet.com.uy

5010 Ted Trueblood United States tedtatnh@gmail.com

5020 John Hough United States johnwhough@comcast.net

5030 Chris Boland United States chrisb@mercom.biz

5050 Michael Hamel Canada mike@messageonhold.ca

5060 Kathy Butler Canada kabutler@telus.net

5110 Rae LaMarche United States lamarcher@comcast.net

5180 Bill Highland United States billhighland@comcast.net

5190 Barry Turner United States baturner@nccn.net
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5220 Christine Daly United States cdinsonora@aol.com

5330 Nyron McLean United States Nyron@H3Missions.org

5360 Craig Henderson Canada craig.henderson@shaw.ca

5450 John Logan United States johnlogan3712@outlook.com

5470 Claudine Bogart United States crb32@msn.com

5610 Kim Erickson United States kimberly@keystaffing.com

5650 Robert Rapp United States robertrappgbc@yahoo.com

5890 Greg Faldyn United States greg@abs-insurance.com

6000 Lynn Hicks United States lynhyx@gmail.com

6040 Kenneth Harris United States kharris.rotary6040@yahoo.com

6200 Thomas Randolph United States tomrandolph@cox.net

6250 David Warren United States dave@davesace.com

6310 Lynne Mischley United States lynnemischley@gmail.com

6400 Janet Kelly Canada jankelly@cogeco.ca

6420 P. Carter Newton United States cnewton@galgazette.com

6510 Deborah Frey United States freyworks@gmail.com

6600 Timothy Ryan United States imtryan@gmail.com

6780 Jim Holleman United States jim.holleman@avisonyoung.com

6860 Ronnie Dukes United States rdukes@pepsicoladecatur.com

6920 Andrew Lohn United States awlohn@comcast.net

6930 J. Growney United States cpatgrun@gmail.com

7020 Patrick Adizua Jamaica eyiche2@cwjamaica.com

7090 Daniel Smith United States dsmith4416@gmail.com

7210 William Bassett United States wbassett@hvc.rr.com

7255 David Ardam United States davidardam@msn.com

7360 Howard Benner United States governor0102@ptd.net

7390 Margaret Sennett United States pegsennett@hotmail.com

7570 Mike Mefford United States mikemefford@gmail.com

7610 Michelle Peters United States mspeters@fcps.edu

7690 Rick Snider United States rsnider18@gmail.com

7750 Edward Irick United States dg2017@rotary7750.org

7770 Jim Friar United States jmfriar@bellsouth.net
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7780 Emma Bodwell United States ebodwell@mortgagenetwork.com

7890 Michael Barnett United States aragon264@cox.net

7930 Christopher Doktor United States dok@mac.com

7950 Caryn Smith United States caryncornr@aol.com

7980 Nancy Riella United States nriella@riellalepak.com

9101 Sylvestre Sossou Côte d'Ivoire sylvestresossou@gmail.com

9110 Susan Omotosho Nigeria eso542000@yahoo.com

9125 Obafunmiso Ogunkeye Nigeria gbemzo1@hotmail.com

9141 Adeyemi Oladokun Nigeria model_laboratory@yahoo.com

9142 Chidi Anuligo Nigeria arconglobal@yahoo.com

9150 Paul Kayoboke Rwanda kayoboke@gmail.com

9350 Ian Robertson South Africa ian@silasvalley.com

9370 Jacob Steyn South Africa jaapsteyn@mtnloaded.co.za

9400 Francis Barram South Africa francis.barram@ensight.solutions

9455 Jeremy Pilcher Australia jerry.pilcher@gmail.com

9465 Jacqueline Heron Australia attphys@iinet.net.au

9520 Samuel Cozens Australia samliz@internode.on.net

9570 Craig Winter Australia craig@artxdesign.com.au

9600 Richard Townsend Australia rictownsend@gmail.com

9640 Sue Lea Australia leasuekev@bigpond.com

9685 David Dean Australia djhdean@gmail.com

9710 Elizabeth Anne Woolley Australia bwoolley1@optusnet.com.au

9780 Gordon King Australia grkat225@gmail.com

9800 Julie Mason Australia mason.julie.m@edumail.vic.gov.au

9920 Mary Taylor New Zealand mary.taylor@xtra.co.nz

9930 Ian Walker New Zealand ian.walker@kilgaren.co.nz

9940 Andrew Watson New Zealand westoe@xtra.co.nz

9970 Fenn Shaw New Zealand fshaw36@gmail.com
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